RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

ISIN:  JP3967200001

Overview

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price
945.60 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.29% (2.70)

JP3967200001
4755

Tokyo Stock Exchange

JPY
IT-Technology
Stock

12,868 EUR
NIKKEI 225

943.40 JPY (400)
945.70 JPY (100)
949.90 JPY
959.90 JPY
932.20 JPY
942.90 JPY
946.3828 JPY
26,042,100
246,457,952.30
39,877

1,208,900

WKN: 4755
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3967200001&ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3967200001&ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bfda95a5aadfebe8d11da48ebf55c821118f7483bc7eb49dad81b1f4d43d27c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3e4142e0598d5eca&time=1726765915&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c0a4677e83749efa5cb46d179c98e26b50c4f59f16156cae74285c5d953c73f&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=962d276ef6f00e703&time=1726765915&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cbc66993c18d4002bc2d1f2f05da9263b365ca611c57c6aad04cf772404ce67&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa2aca551fd9482bb&time=1726765915&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78868a638145ed00613a49463edcb651ea9be08939029213bdccb90102f45077&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a25fbdc96e0de280b&time=1726765915&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2c582c3ba3d13393d1d46b9617a9a221e03a366522dae0e75c67819b52bef23&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77f941958b53979b0&time=1726765915&tool=RSC

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

Details

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price
945.60 JPY

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.29% (2.70)

ISIN JP3967200001
Symbol 4755
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,868 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 943.40 JPY (400)
Ask (Ask size) 945.70 JPY (100)
Open 949.90 JPY
High 959.90 JPY
Low 932.20 JPY
Close (prev. day) 942.90 JPY
VWAP 946.3828 JPY
Volume (pcs) 26,042,100
Trading volume 246,457,952.30
Number of trades 39,877
Last size 1,208,900
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.31% +53.18% -15.72%
Perf (abs.) +118.40 +328.30 -176.40
Beta - - -
Volatility = 51.65 47.19 39.68

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/

Time

17:32

13:25

08:00

08:01

17:27

940.44 JPY (26,861,100
925.54 JPY (35,553,200
857.48 JPY (27,647,972
744.08 JPY (25,526,910
1,069.50 JPY (2024/09/03
612.10 JPY (2024/02/09
1,069.50 JPY (2024/09/03
531.00 JPY (2023/11/14

NGNS NN )

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

5.986 EUR 0.00 )

5.946 EUR 0.00 2

945.60 JPY 246.46 39,877

5.909 EUR 0.00 1

5.939 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146473290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81641950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5137

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:17 5.951 EUR

17:54 6.24 USD

16:30 5.92 EUR

18:46 5.99 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20641501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20641501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185069

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Rakuten

Contact Details
RAKUTEN GROUP

6-10-1, Roppongi, Minato-ku - 106-6118
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-4523-1111
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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